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Clt Dos. EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Catégorie

1 61 KIDAY ABDOU KOSTRO THOMAS H

2 67 BERNARDO SEBASTIEN GIROD CHRISTOPHE H

3 82 GACHET BASTIEN GACHET MATHIEU H

4 57 MEUNIER MAEL RIVO THOMAS H

5 52 CHAUVETET PAUL CHAUVETET EMILIEN H

6 85 DESAIRE HANS GROSSET BERTRAND H

7 44 GERTAT PAUL ANTOINE CHOMARAT ARTHUR H

8 75 PORRET THIERRY KATGELY TEO H

9 41 MAZIOUI NICOLAS SIERRA PIERRE H

10 72 CARSOLIO TOM FANTOLI OLIVIER H

11 46 ROUX KEVIN RIGOLE FABIEN H

12 64 GARNIER PIERRE BEAUJOUAN MARTIN H

13 69 BOUILLIER J-FRANCOIS DEPARDE DAVID H

14 70 COLLOMB CLERC THOMAS PERRIN ANTOINE H

15 60 ZAMPIN ALEXIS GROSSET HERVE H

16 56 TERRAY ANTOINE PLANTIER PHILIPPE H

17 79 CURRAL JACKY GERAT ALAIN H

18 53 BLAIX CLEMENCE MARIN AMBROISE M

19 78 BOTTOLIER THIBAULT SOCQUET MARINA M

20 81 TISSOT MAXIME PAGET SYLVAIN H

21 83 CARRERAS CLAUDIA CHATELLARD YANN M

22 63 GAILLARD SEVERINE CRETTON MORGANE D

23 51 LAURENT DENIS PAJON THOMAS H

24 54 PROVENCHERES CHRISTOPHE HIVERT CYRIL H

25 45 PICOT STEPHANE VEILLET YANNICK H

26 55 SCLAVO STEPHANE DABE JEAN MICHEL H

27 42 SCHMITT ALINE MARTIN CLAIRE D

28 49 COUSIN SACHA FERNADEZ ELISA M

29 48 POIRIER LAURENT GIRAUD MARION M

30 74 PAJON FLORENT CAUSIN JONATHAN H

31 65 MARIN SOPHIE GACHET MARINE D

32 47 SOCQUET DOMINIQUE SAULNIER CELINE M

33 77 SOCQUET MATHIEU GACHET LAURENT H

34 80 BURNET LAURENT SOCQUET MARINA M

35 59 DAN YANG LI MERDY ARNAU M

36 76 BRIATTE TIPHAINE FAVRE FELIX ELISA D

37 66 VICENTE MATHILDE NICOLLET JULIE D

38 50 DANY JONATHAN DANY NADINE M

39 68 LYARD LAURENCE PERRET FABIENNE D

40 73 SOUDAN BENEDICTE BASTIANI J-CHRISTOPHE M

41 58 AMAFROID BROISAT MARION RAFFORT MARINE D

42 71 SOCQUET CLERC MARYLENE BUAT CLAIRE D

43 86 LECOULS MICHAEL CROSNIER MARIE M

44 62 GACHET FRANCOIS BRONDEX GILLES H

DNF - Abandons

43 ROCHE CHRISTOPHE SPERONE EUPHRASIE M

84 TAISNE ALAIN STEINGLIN SOPHIE M



VolaSoftControlPdf

CROSS RELAIS ENFANTS
SAINT-GERVAIS

Classement de l'épreuve

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.19

13/08/2015  /  SAINT-GERVAIS Le 13/08/2015 à 19:26  /  Page 1/1

Clt Dos. EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2 Catégorie

1 7 ALLARC MARC ANTOINE MERICI BRICE +12

2 5 GAL MELISSA FOURNIER CLAUDIE +12

3 3 MARCHAND ARVIER THEOPHILE HOYAU BAPTISTE +12

4 8 DUCREY CHARLES CHALLAMEL ROBIN +12

5 28 GROSSET MAXENCE GROSSET MATHIEU +12

6 22 PAGET MAXIMILIEN PERRIN AUGUSTIN -12

7 24 PASQUIER LEO BIBIER ELIOTT +12

8 14 GERAT MATTHIS CURRAL ANTOINE +12

9 23 SOCQUET MATHEO GROSSET DAMIEN +12

10 1 ROBIN MAXIME ROBIN NATHAN +12

11 6 HARISTOY SAMUEL CHEVRAT ARTHUR +12

12 25 PERINET LUCIE MERKS SOPHIE +12

13 4 HIGUERA INES PEILLEX CANDICE +12

14 11 BRONDEX LOUIS DUMAS YANN -12

15 20 PARENT MATHILDE REVILLOD ALBANE +12

16 18 MERKS ISABELLE ALLARD ELEONORE -12

17 16 ROCHE CASSANDRA ROCHE ELLINA +12

18 21 BALBO CAMILLE JARRE EVA -12

19 2 LAMANT MAXENCE LEGON ARTHUR +12

20 27 GAL MATHIEU PICOT GABIN -12

21 13 LEJEUNE GREGOIRE LEJEUNE CLEMENT -12

22 26 SAULNIER THOMAS GACHET LOIS -12

23 17 TALOTTI CACILIA TALOTTI LAELIA -12

24 15 CURRAL LOUIS RABION NATHAN -12

25 9 SCHMITT COLINE SCHMITT NATHAN -12

26 19 PIAT MARYLOU BEGUIN NAIS -12

27 29 PIPAZ MAELYS PIPAZ ANTONIN -12

28 10 SCHMITT COLOBAN MARTIN LISA -12

DNF - Abandons

12 SOCQUET CLERC MATHILDE COLAS CLARISSE +12
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  D  

1 63 GAILLARD SEVERINE CRETTON MORGANE D

2 42 SCHMITT ALINE MARTIN CLAIRE D

3 65 MARIN SOPHIE GACHET MARINE D

4 76 BRIATTE TIPHAINE FAVRE FELIX ELISA D

5 66 VICENTE MATHILDE NICOLLET JULIE D

6 68 LYARD LAURENCE PERRET FABIENNE D

7 58 AMAFROID BROISAT MARION RAFFORT MARINE D

8 71 SOCQUET CLERC MARYLENE BUAT CLAIRE D

  H  

1 61 KIDAY ABDOU KOSTRO THOMAS H

2 67 BERNARDO SEBASTIEN GIROD CHRISTOPHE H

3 82 GACHET BASTIEN GACHET MATHIEU H

4 57 MEUNIER MAEL RIVO THOMAS H

5 52 CHAUVETET PAUL CHAUVETET EMILIEN H

6 85 DESAIRE HANS GROSSET BERTRAND H

7 44 GERTAT PAUL ANTOINE CHOMARAT ARTHUR H

8 75 PORRET THIERRY KATGELY TEO H

9 41 MAZIOUI NICOLAS SIERRA PIERRE H

10 72 CARSOLIO TOM FANTOLI OLIVIER H

11 46 ROUX KEVIN RIGOLE FABIEN H

12 64 GARNIER PIERRE BEAUJOUAN MARTIN H

13 69 BOUILLIER J-FRANCOIS DEPARDE DAVID H

14 70 COLLOMB CLERC THOMAS PERRIN ANTOINE H

15 60 ZAMPIN ALEXIS GROSSET HERVE H

16 56 TERRAY ANTOINE PLANTIER PHILIPPE H

17 79 CURRAL JACKY GERAT ALAIN H

18 81 TISSOT MAXIME PAGET SYLVAIN H

19 51 LAURENT DENIS PAJON THOMAS H

20 54 PROVENCHERES CHRISTOPHE HIVERT CYRIL H

21 45 PICOT STEPHANE VEILLET YANNICK H

22 55 SCLAVO STEPHANE DABE JEAN MICHEL H

23 74 PAJON FLORENT CAUSIN JONATHAN H

24 77 SOCQUET MATHIEU GACHET LAURENT H

25 62 GACHET FRANCOIS BRONDEX GILLES H

  M  

1 53 BLAIX CLEMENCE MARIN AMBROISE M

2 78 BOTTOLIER THIBAULT SOCQUET MARINA M

3 83 CARRERAS CLAUDIA CHATELLARD YANN M

4 49 COUSIN SACHA FERNADEZ ELISA M

5 48 POIRIER LAURENT GIRAUD MARION M

6 47 SOCQUET DOMINIQUE SAULNIER CELINE M

7 80 BURNET LAURENT SOCQUET MARINA M

8 59 DAN YANG LI MERDY ARNAU M
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9 50 DANY JONATHAN DANY NADINE M

10 73 SOUDAN BENEDICTE BASTIANI J-CHRISTOPHE M

11 86 LECOULS MICHAEL CROSNIER MARIE M

DNF - Abandons

43 ROCHE CHRISTOPHE SPERONE EUPHRASIE M

84 TAISNE ALAIN STEINGLIN SOPHIE M
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  +12  

1 7 ALLARC MARC ANTOINE MERICI BRICE +12

2 5 GAL MELISSA FOURNIER CLAUDIE +12

3 3 MARCHAND ARVIER THEOPHILE HOYAU BAPTISTE +12

4 8 DUCREY CHARLES CHALLAMEL ROBIN +12

5 28 GROSSET MAXENCE GROSSET MATHIEU +12

6 24 PASQUIER LEO BIBIER ELIOTT +12

7 14 GERAT MATTHIS CURRAL ANTOINE +12

8 23 SOCQUET MATHEO GROSSET DAMIEN +12

9 1 ROBIN MAXIME ROBIN NATHAN +12

10 6 HARISTOY SAMUEL CHEVRAT ARTHUR +12

11 25 PERINET LUCIE MERKS SOPHIE +12

12 4 HIGUERA INES PEILLEX CANDICE +12

13 20 PARENT MATHILDE REVILLOD ALBANE +12

14 16 ROCHE CASSANDRA ROCHE ELLINA +12

15 2 LAMANT MAXENCE LEGON ARTHUR +12

DNF - Abandons

12 SOCQUET CLERC MATHILDE COLAS CLARISSE +12

  -12  

1 22 PAGET MAXIMILIEN PERRIN AUGUSTIN -12

2 11 BRONDEX LOUIS DUMAS YANN -12

3 18 MERKS ISABELLE ALLARD ELEONORE -12

4 21 BALBO CAMILLE JARRE EVA -12

5 27 GAL MATHIEU PICOT GABIN -12

6 13 LEJEUNE GREGOIRE LEJEUNE CLEMENT -12

7 26 SAULNIER THOMAS GACHET LOIS -12

8 17 TALOTTI CACILIA TALOTTI LAELIA -12

9 15 CURRAL LOUIS RABION NATHAN -12

10 9 SCHMITT COLINE SCHMITT NATHAN -12

11 19 PIAT MARYLOU BEGUIN NAIS -12

12 29 PIPAZ MAELYS PIPAZ ANTONIN -12

13 10 SCHMITT COLOBAN MARTIN LISA -12


